
S7513 S7513

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S7513/1 ADIA MUHIGIZA KALIMA F

S7513/2 AINES HEZRON RUGANZURA F

S7513/3
AJUNA NORBERTH 

TIRATUMILE
F

S7513/4
ALICIAH SIWAJIBU 

TIRUKENZILE
F

S7513/5 ANASTAZIA SUZO SILILO F

S7513/6
ANASTAZIA TANISA 

DOMINICK
F

S7513/7 ANETH RAULENSIA EMMANUEL F

S7513/8 ANSELITHA BRASIO BRUCHAD F

S7513/9 ANTISIA CYPRIAN JOELY F

S7513/10 ANTONIA IZACK NORBERTH F

S7513/11 ASIMWE APRONARY NORBERTH F

84

41

43

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KANYAMLIMA

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

31 10

28 IV

35 0

33

3 4 4 25 5

0

0 0 2

IV

3 4 6 56 15

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

IV

30 IV

29 IV

31 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S7513/12 AULEA LINUS NICOLAUS F

S7513/13
CHRISTINA INOCENTH 

RAZARY
F

S7513/14 DORIKASI PASKAZIA SIMONI F

S7513/15
ELIETH CHRIZANT 

KILANTUMILE
F

S7513/16 ELIETH ENELIKO THOMAS F

S7513/17 ELVIRA ZAWADI SCARION F

S7513/18
FAZIRA MBONIMPA 

RAMADHANI
F

S7513/19 GAUDENSIA THELEZA SAFARI F

S7513/20 HALIMA MAGESA MYABI F

S7513/21
JACLINI AMOSI 

NTEGILEIBILI
F

S7513/22 JENIFA CHRISTINA VITUS F

S7513/23 JESCA SOPHIA ALBOGASTI F

S7513/24
JUDITHI KOKUGONZA 

MENGLID
F

S7513/25 KAYESU NKURANGA IZIDOR F

S7513/26 KEDRUS WIJAHE BENONI F

S7513/27 LAVUNES SHIJA JACKSON F

S7513/28
LEVITHA JOSEPHAT 

TARAZIASI
F

S7513/29 MWASI JAMANNE JOSEPH F

S7513/30 NAOMI FROLIAN TRESPHOLI F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

35 0

34 0

32 IV

32 IV

30 IV

25 III

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

28 IV

25 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV



S7513/31 NEEMA DAUD LUSHIKU F

S7513/32 NEOFITHA CHARLES MUHOZA F

S7513/33 PAULINA MKEFEDHA JOHN F

S7513/34
RAHEL NYANGOMA 

KUTABANIBWA
F

S7513/35 REBEKA KULWA JONAS F

S7513/36 REHEMA MANUGWA CHARLES F

S7513/37 REINA JOSEPHAT TALAZIAS F

S7513/38 RESTUTA MANKWALE AMON F

S7513/39 SARA KALOLINA FILBERTH F

S7513/40 SIKOLASTIKA KEMBILE DEUS F

S7513/41 SIKUJUA DINA BUZEBA F

S7513/42 TIBASIMA DOGO SIKUJUA F

S7513/43 UPE NAMUHINGA MUSSA F

S7513/44 VISIA HEZIRA DAUDI F

S7513/45
WINFRIDA KOBUSHASI 

RICHARD
F

S7513/46 ABAHO NABOSE GEOFREY M

S7513/47 ABDALAH DAUD ABDALAH M

S7513/48 ADAMU ERNEST JOHN M

S7513/49 AIDANUS MWEMA AMOS M

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

35 0

30 IV

- ABS

34 0

30 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

17 I

- ABS

21 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

31 IV

29 IV

29 IV



S7513/50 ALEN DONATH ONESIMO M

S7513/51
ALENUS KAMUGISHA 

HELENEUS
M

S7513/52 AMPIRIUS INOCENT CHONCHO M

S7513/53 ANSELIM MJUN ALISEN M

S7513/54 ANTIDIUS SPRIAN JOELY M

S7513/55 ATHUMAN RAJABU MSIMO M

S7513/56 AVITUS ALISTIDES FELIX M

S7513/57 AYUBU BURUNDO EMMANUEL M

S7513/58 BARAKA JUMA MICHAEL M

S7513/59 BENSON OTO SIFA M

S7513/60
CONSITANTINI MGEZA 

FAUSTINI
M

S7513/61 DEONATUS RAPHAEL VALENSI M

S7513/62
EDOMU MUSIMISEKI 

HENERICO
M

S7513/63
ELMACHIUS RWEYONGERA 

THEODORY
M

S7513/64 ERICK PAUL FREDRICK M

S7513/65
EUTELIUS ERASIMUS 

ISILIMURA
M

S7513/66
FAIDA EMMANUEL 

MWANZALIMA
M

S7513/67 FREDY JAPHET VALENSI M

S7513/68 IBRAHIMU BIZIMANA FATAKI M

22 III

33 IV

29 IV

- ABS

35 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

27 IV

16 I

30 IV

32 IV

32 IV

30 IV

30 IV

25 III

35 0

31 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV
CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7513/69 JACKSONI RUDAILA DOTO M

S7513/70 JAMES CHARLES PETRO M

S7513/71 JAPHET MAJALIWA JOSEPHAT M

S7513/72 JEFTA SAGA MLYAKABILI M

S7513/73
JOHN TIBAGANYIRA 

MAPAMBANO
M

S7513/74 JUMA FARA KAHABI M

S7513/75
JUVENTUS PROJECTUS 

BRUCHALD
M

S7513/76 KAIJUKA PAUL FARASI M

S7513/77 KAMKAMA MKURANGA IZDORY M

S7513/78
LEONTIMUS BRAITON 

FELESIAN
M

S7513/79
LEONTINIUS ROSMILLIAN 

ANACLET
M

S7513/80
LIBENTIUS GABILWA 

SLIVANUS
M

S7513/81 LUKAS FABIAN MLEKWA M

S7513/82 MANGICHO KITWE CHARLES M

S7513/83 NAZIRU NDABILEMA YUNUS M

S7513/84 NELSON LIBERATUS MAILA M

S7513/85 NIMROD NYOTA PIUS M

S7513/86 NOEL GRODIAN ANACRET M

S7513/87 PODIUS GRODIAN ANACLET M 26 IV
CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

30 IV

- ABS

28 IV

24 III

30 IV

16 I

18 II

31 IV

- ABS

33 IV

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV

- ABS

29 IV

21 II

20 II

34 0

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7513/88 REMIGIUS CHRISANT DAMIAN M

S7513/89
RICHARD GUSTADIUS 

MWESIGWA
M

S7513/90 SAMWELI PANGAN METHEW M

S7513/91 SHEDRACK LAZARO PAUL M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.14
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 91 7
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.76

4.21

4.87

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

84

84

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

14

21

47

75

48

1

15

37

9

SAT

84

84

ABSENT

7

7

7

7

7

0

0

7

791 84

91

91 84

84 84

84

84

84

69

84 84

91 84

91 84

84

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

84

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

84

DIV I

3

DIV II

4

DIV III

6 15

DIV 0

56

DIV IV

REG

91

91

CLEAN

84

84

84

84

4.19

4.99

GPA

4.74

4.68

4.14

2.96

27 IV

22 III

31 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'


